
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Grove City 00:13:31.73 18

2 Greenville 00:17:08.81 45

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Grove City vs Greenville Dual - MS Girls



Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Grove City 00:13:31.73 20 18

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 88 Olivia Murray 00:13:03.94 1

2 2 57 Sarah Graham 00:13:04.64 2

3 4 66 Rebecca Krenzer 00:13:39.12 4

4 5 47 Zoey Beck 00:13:52.10 5

5 6 56 Abagail Geiger 00:13:58.87 6

6 7 82 Monica DePew 00:14:04.13 (7)

7 8 74 Abigail Steffler 00:14:34.63 (8)

2 Greenville 00:17:08.81 5 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 3 195 Sarah Daly 00:13:23.87 3

2 11 200 Arianna Ruiz 00:15:34.97 9

3 17 197 Holly Martin 00:18:11.07 10

4 19 201 Jackie Smith 00:18:29.08 11

5 23 198 Sylvia Novak 00:20:05.07 12
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 88 Olivia Murray 7th 00:13:03.94 Grove City

2 2 57 Sarah Graham 8th 00:13:04.64 Grove City

3 3 195 Sarah Daly 7th 00:13:23.87 Greenville

4 4 66 Rebecca Krenzer 8th 00:13:39.12 Grove City

5 5 47 Zoey Beck 8th 00:13:52.10 Grove City

6 6 56 Abagail Geiger 8th 00:13:58.87 Grove City

7 (7) 82 Monica DePew 7th 00:14:04.13 Grove City

8 (8) 74 Abigail Steffler 8th 00:14:34.63 Grove City

9 0 55 Hunter Flick 8th 00:15:00.14 Grove City

10 0 61 Hannah Hohman 8th 00:15:03.88 Grove City

11 9 200 Arianna Ruiz 8th 00:15:34.97 Greenville

12 0 48 Sonja Bowser 8th 00:16:03.61 Grove City

13 0 49 Leah Buchan 8th 00:16:06.85 Grove City

14 0 63 Nicole Hughes 8th 00:16:12.35 Grove City

15 0 69 Destiny Morley 8th 00:16:41.59 Grove City

16 0 78 Riley Criss 7th 00:16:46.34 Grove City

17 10 197 Holly Martin 8th 00:18:11.07 Greenville

18 0 83 Christina Dunkerley 7th 00:18:27.33 Grove City

19 11 201 Jackie Smith 8th 00:18:29.08 Greenville

20 0 73 Caitlin Sindlinger 8th 00:18:41.17 Grove City

21 0 54 Chloe Dunn 8th 00:19:16.08 Grove City

22 0 90 Carley Wright 7th 00:19:38.07 Grove City

23 12 198 Sylvia Novak 7th 00:20:05.07 Greenville

24 0 86 Dominque Mathieson 7th 00:22:03.81 Grove City

25 0 45 Danielle Anderson 8th 00:30:28.75 Grove City
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